X4

Bo& H W & (FFf3EE)

AT B PR A IR S B K 4 pi%
B : 1O
EA A N R IRAGHE | X4 | Z518R
R3.4.15 |BUiSTEEI%E (L¥H5) 480,000 480,000
R3.5.31 ([REmesMIl T2 AHR] 4H S 7,700| 472,300
R3.5.11 5'71/~/l~;<5’/r7zf\/ 1,900| 470,400
R3.5.31 ([REE#EINTRAA] A% 7,700 462,700
R3.6.7 |F7/ AU ER 368 462,332
R3.6.14 |72 RR—_U LK (2FR) 1,360) 460,972
R3.6.30 (sl THER®R] 685 7,700 453,272
R3.7.30 ([RezepBI THEBE®H] TR S 7,700 445,572
R3.9.7 ([HemcHlIr T2 H] 8RA & 7,700| 437,872
R3.10.7 |[FerE#rRAIlT#E®R] 9A 2 7,700 430,172
R3.10.15 |BUETEENE (F¥-Hi5) 480,000 910,172
R3.11.2 |SHROMERL - EIR - STRESTARE 189,066 721,106
R3.11.12 |BCESTEEVRIAERIKHE 71,260 649,846
R3.11.10 {[FcoeHBE I T#H RS 1085 7,700| 642,146
R3.11.30 |27 %;j;ﬁt;éﬁ%ﬂﬁ) 3,207| 638,939
R3.11.30 |FREZEsBAII THEEHR] 1A% 7,700 631,239
R3.12.21 |&E#R M B4 #R20204F R 35,750 595,489
R3.12.21 |=FYVoAr ol —Rw 4,400 591,089
R3.12.28 |[@EFE#II T AR 12A 5 7,700| 583,389




R4.2.11 |[#HEHEINTERR] 1AL 7,700 575,689

R4.2.2 |=¥RO{ERL - FIRI - B HTIA A8 153,579 422,110

R4.3.1 |[FeesegHlIr ) 284 7,700 414,410
N A Ay N

R4.3.15 |Bi&Eop B AR 7,920 406,490
WE - EODOBEET YA B IBEDX

R4.3.18 | RELLAWVE= R DBIRIR S 1,100 405,390

R4.3.18 |RValBRt< 1,012 404,378

R4.3.29 [&Z7S548R—K2 A4/ —FBIRTARBR—F 5,500 398,878

R4.3.29 |=ZZEHEWETA3IBR—NL i 9,320 389,558

R4.3.29 |V A i —Ro 13,5271 376,031

R4.3.31 |[EeociFlI-rEE#)] 3HS 7,700 368,331
NI gp—2 ATy — 84

R4.4.15 e ) AL (11~ 3 43) 2,291 366,040

i 960,000 593,960 366,040




